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A

Adams,‘ Howard
Adams, Mildred
Adams, Orsie
Antrim, Donald
Antrim, Jerry
Arnold, Gracie
Arnold, Jack
Arnold, Roy

Baker, Grace
Baker, Harold
Baker, Joyce
Ballinger, Hadley

Ballinger, Betty Lou

Ballinger, Don
Ballinger, Earl
Ballinger, Nancy
Barnard, Carolyn
Batcher, Carolyn
Batcher, Juanita
Batcher, Virgil
Beard, Neil

Bonar, Betty

1939
1931
1928
1955
195
1949
1951
1961

1925
1939
1960
1928
1953

1952

1956
1958
1938
1943
1945
1946
1943
950

Bonar, Geneva

Bonar, Mable

Borradaile, Genevieve

Bostick, Clint
Bostick, Darrell
Bostick, Herman
Bostick, Juanita
Bostick, Kenneth
Bostick, Oran
Bostick, Ted
Brandley, Darrell

‘Brandley, Eldon

Brandley, Ernest
Brandley, Harry
Brandley, Hilda
Brandley, Irene
Brandley, Lela
Brandley, Louise
Brandley, Sylvia
Brooks, Carl
Brooks, Dail
Brower, Elizabeth
Brower, Mary
Browning, Berneda

Bulla, Harvy

1950
1952
1936
1944
1943
1950
1945
1940
1959
1956
1948
1942
1938
1934
1944
1935
1923
1955
1952
1949
1951
1926
1925
1958
1931

Bulla, James
Bulla, Jesse
Bulla, Neal

C

Call, Daril
Carson, Helene
Chaney, Louis
Charles, Marilyn
Cheek, Calvin
Cheek, Earl
Cheek, Harry
Clarkson, Janet
Clarkson, Marvin

Clarkson, Roy

Coddington, Barbara
Coddington, Catherine
Coddington, Elizabeth
Coddington, Franklin

Cox, Charmaign
Cox, Nancy
Cox, Patricia
Cox, Virginia

Craft, Frank

1961
1931
1958

1940
1941
1954
1938
93
1936
1937
1959
1961
1956
1931
1927
1929
1934
1953
1955
1961
1956
1956
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Creek, Allen
Creek, Arva
Creek, Marian
Creek, Peggy
Creek, Phillip
Crisp, Nola
Crist, Dorothy
Crouse, Betty
Crouse, Edmond
Crouse, Harold
Crouse, Jeanette
Crouse, Marje
Crouse, Mildred
Crouse, Robert

Curry, Jeannine

Curry, Mary Kathryn

D

Dare, Fred
Dare, Keith
Dare, Rita
Dare, Robert
Davis, Clarence

Davis, Donna

1936
1945
1952
1951
1960
1955
1932
1945
1957

- 1930

1940
1949
1931
1953
1949
1942

1955
1951
1958
1953
1942
1947



Davis, Duane
Davis, Lucille
Davis, Maxine
Davis, Robert
Davis, Sandra
Davis, Sharon
Denny, Della
Denny, Harold
Dils, Charles
Dils, Dick
Dils, Evelyn
Dils, Harry
Dils, Jean

Dils, Polly
Dils, Winston
Downard, Helen
Druley, Bennett
Druley, Helen
Duke, Beverly
Duke, Karl
Dunbar, Allen

F

Flick, Thomas

Frost, Elnora

Frost, Letty

1948
1925
1940
1927
1959
1951
1941
1943
1929
1950
1948
1944
1947
1942
1946
1933
1932
1934
1961
1959
1931

1961
1951
1955

G

Garrett, Katherine
Ge];:)hart, Betty
Gephart, Patricia
Gi_lbert, Earl
@dsey, Bob
Greggerson, Beulah
Greggerson, Pauline
Greggerson, Richard
Greggerson, Tresa
Gross, Kenneth Jr.
Gulley, Jack

Gulley, James
Gulley, Peggy
Gulley, Ronald
Gulley, Sharon
Gulley, Sue

H

Hanna, Ivan
Hanna, Yvonne
Harmeyer, Frances
Harmeyer, Joanna

Harmeyer, Marjorie

1944
1945
1950
1940
1945
1929
1936
102555)
1531
1960
1947
1952
1952
1960
1961
1956

1948
1943
1933
1943
1938

Harmeyer, Mz;lry
Hensley, Robert
Hetisimer, Jo Ann
Hill, Celia

Hill, Lester

Hill, Winifred
Hobbs, Clyde
Hobbs, Gertrude
Hobbs, Thelma
Hodgin, Betty
Hodgin, Jack
Hodgin, James
Hodgin, JoAnn
Horn, Everette
Horn, Harry
Horn, John
Horn, Vernon
Hudson, Doris
Hughes, Mary
Hurst, Sharon

Husted, Edna Bell

J

Jackson, Huttie

1926
1949
1955
1948
1951
1952
1940
1941
1940
1955
1958
1954
1958
1957
1941
1960
1938
1935
1945
1958
1933

1925
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K

Ketring, David
Ketring, Deloris
Ketring, Nancy
Killen, Sarah
King, Cassel
King, Don
Kitchel, Bernard
Kitchel, Dona
Kitchel, Doris
Kitchel, Helen
Kitchel, Katherine
Kitchel, Wilberta

Kramer, Jim

L

Lafuse, Don
Lafuse, Ellis
Lafuse, Harry
Lafuse, Lois
Lafuse, Orpha Faye
Lafuse, Ross
Lafuze, Alice
Lafuze, Charlotte

Lafuze, Duane

Lafuze, Earl

1954
1957
1960
1948
1934
1935
1931
1958
1950
1933
1927
1948
1957

1952
1946
1948
1931
1944
1954
1935
1926
11950 %
L9355
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Lafuze, Ralph 1950 McClure, Marilyn 1956 Parks, Donna 1945 S

Lawton, Earl 1937 McDivitt, Cecil 1939 Parks, Inez 1931 A 1933
Lawton, Lowell 1941 McDivitt, Ellsworth 1935 Parks, Joan 1942 Sadler, William 1936
Lawton, Roland 1961 McDivitt, Esther 1939 Parks, Susan 1947 S airions, Jdnice 1941
Leonard, Keith 1953 McDivitt, Kenneth 1937 Parks, Thelma 1929 Ssroiienss, Tk 1940

Lilly, Luann 1961 McNamara, Duane 1959 Paxton, Marjorie 1938
Lilly, Virginia 1953 McNamara, Joyce 1955 brstoniRachiagd 1945 Sanford, Kenneth 1952
Lineback, Clyde D. 1953 McNamara, Mary 1953 Pentecost, Elmira 1952 S b R 195
Lineback, David 1952 McQueary, Kathleen 1953 Pentecost, Henry 1949 A I e 1936
Link, Fred 1957 Miller, John 1956 Pentecost, Lela 1945 Scammahorn, Dean 1956
Link, Thomas 1960 Miller, Shirley 1958 Pentecost, Marion 1937 Sl Epene 1932
Little, Charles 1931 Montgomery, Maxine 1927 . Pentecost, Maurice 1940 R e
Little, Mildred 1926 Montgomery, Robert 1931 oM Schuster, Harold 1941
Luker, Robert 1937 . Montgomery, Willard 1931 Pepper, William 1936 Schwyhart, Keith 1941
Morgan, Huzh i e e Shaffer, Edgar 1927
M Muckridge, Glenn 1949 Pohlar, Jean 1943 Shesls Ada 1929
Major, Beulah 1955 ks Leagies gl 20 Sheets, Esther 1928
Major, Charla 1957 hyers, oo e R ; Sheets, Lowell 1943
Major, Charles 1932 Ramey, Maxine 1940 Shook, Eldon 1941
Marat, Dorothy 1932 O Roberts, Eugene 1960 Shook, Graham 1944
Martin, Gilbert 1939 Overbeck, David 1957 Rodgers, Bobby 1942 Shook, Marjorie 1940
McCarty, Richard 1943 Rodgers, Janet 1955 : Shrader, Aaron 1926
McClain, Gertrude 1935 P Rodgers, John E. 1953 Shrader, Loren 1929
McClure, John 1952 Smith, Alfred 1934
i . Feduogbeons s Smith, Charles 1950

Parker, Bill
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Smith, Cleo
Smith, Eddie
Smith, Otis
Smith, Sylvia
Stall, Mary
Stanley, Earl
Stanley, Marion

Stanley, Mary Katherine

Stanley, Maxine
Stapleton, Helen
Stapleton, Pearle
Stevens, Betsy
Stevens, Bill
Stevens, Dale
Stevens, Helen
Stevens, Jeanne
Stevens, Judith
Stevens, Marcellene
Stevens, Mary Ellen
Stevens, Richard
Stevens, Robert
Stout, George
Stout, Larry
Stubbs, Raymond
Swafford, Donald

1932
1956
1936
1959
1940
1942
1952
1931
1929
1953
1937
1938
1956
1945
1942
1950
1960
1933
1942
1952
1934
1955
1958
1926
1942

Swafford, Harold
Swafford, Letha
Swafford, Mary

T

Thomas, Charlotte
Thomas, Keith

Thompson, Marie

A"

Vardaman, Marietta

\\4

Walters, Stanley
Wilson, Aneta
Weaver, Ruth
White, Betty
White, Marie
Williams, Herschel
Winters, Barbara
Wood, Earl

Wood, Lucille

1929
1952
1925

1934
1951
1952

1951

1946
1930
1926
1947
1949
1938
1954
1941
1937

1925 -1961
37 Classes

309 Graduates
156 Boys - 153 Girls

Smallest Class - 1 - 1930
Largest Class - 15 - 1931
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